L04000074525

	(R	equest	or's Name)	
	(A	ddress)	
	(A	ddress)	
	<u>(C</u>	ity/Stat	e/Zip/Phon	e #)
D PIC	K-UP] WAIT	MAIL
	(B	usines	s Entity Nar	ne)
. <u></u>	(D	ocume	nt Number)	
Certified Copies	·		Certificates	s of Status
Special Instruc	ctions to	Filing	Officer:	
ame Jailahili ty				
ocument Kaminer	-	P. C		
pdater		200 DUG	ice Use On	iy
o or Liber	<u>-</u> .=	ricc		·
no ledgeme		DCC		
. P. Verifyer		DCC		



900055575349

06/07/05--01014--002 **25.00

FILED 2005 JUN -7 P 2: 36 . SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Se Division of Co				
SUBJECT:	BOB NUZI	E, LLC mited Liability Company)		
	(Name of Li	mited Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.		
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	RICHARD	DAVIS		
	G	Name of Person)		
	RICHARD	B DAVIS CPA		
	(.	Firm/Company)		
	224 SOUT	H STREET (Address)		
		(Address)		
	FREEHOLD	NJ 07728 State and Zin Code)		
	(City/	State and Zap Code)		
For further information	concerning this matter, please of	call:		
RICI	HARD DAVIS	at (732) 577 (Area Code & Daytime	-05004	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	Telephonentumber)	77
			ETA MEN	
Enclosed is a check for the	- *		RY SE	
\$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	 \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) 	S60.00 Film Fee. Certificate off Status & Certified Cert	O
			→	

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street
Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	BOB NUZIE LLC	
	(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	
FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on 10/12/2004 and assigned document number <u>L04000074525</u> .	
SECOND:	The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:	d
a.	Change name to: LYNN NUZIE, LLC	
b.	Change Managing member to.	
	Lynn Nuzie 4963 Bacopa Lane South Unit #605 St. Petersburg, FL 33715	
Dated	June 2, 2005	TI
	Roll the Signature of a member of authorized representative of a member	Ö
	ROBERT NUZIE Typed or printed name of signee	
	1) bog of himse wante of signee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00